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Saut en hauteur           Sen  D  Time :19:16 

Heat:1  

 1 4227 Barthel Laure             98 BBS   1.49    

 2 1280 Bodart Ombeline           00 BBS   1.46    

 2 2085 Moniquet Celine           87 IAAC  1.46    

 4 1357 Jacquemart Lise           99 BBS   1.46    

 

Lancer du poids 4,000kg   Cad  H  Time :20:15 

Heat:1  

 1 1803 Ponsard Francois          99 BBS   10.00    

 2 1277 Mernier Theo              99 BBS   7.86    

 

Lancer du poids 5,000kg   Sco  H  Time :19:17 

Heat:1  

 1 3065 Adam Remi                 98 BBS   9.03    

 

Lancer du poids 6,000kg   Jun  H  Time :19:19 

Heat:1  

 1 752 Barthel Noe               96 BBS   11.63    

 2 612 Parisse Arnaud            95 BBS   10.89    

 

Poids 7,260kg M35..45    Mas  H  Time :19:20 

Heat:1  

 1 7212 De Greef Pierre           72 ARCH  6.06    

 2 6567 Brohet Alain              63 ARCH  5.33    

 

100 metres                Sen  H  Time :18:55 

Heat:1      Wind : -0.7  

 1 3510 Dumont Ismael             98 DAMP  11.98    

 2 9997 Gillet Renaud             89 CASe  12.65    

 3 9998 Yahiaoui Nathan           99 CASe  12.74    

 4 1887 Leonard Nicolas           99 BBS   12.75    

 5 1477 Zune Antonin              00 SPA   13.08    

 6 1277 Mernier Theo              99 BBS   13.31    

 

100 metres                Sen  H  Time :18:55 

Heat:2      Wind : -0.3  

 1 3158 Gillet Antoine            88 RESC  10.84    

 2 670 Scheunders Guillaume      96 BBS   11.36    

 3 3021 Mossoux Regis             86 OCAN  11.76    

 4 3014 Bodart Robin              97 BBS   11.97    

 5 752 Barthel Noe               96 BBS   11.99    

 6 3147 Zune Clementin            97 SPA   12.36    

 

100 metres                Sen  D  Time :19:00 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.0  

 1 1447 Lambot Celine             00 DAMP  14.01    

 2 1283 Moulin Marine             00 BBS   14.77    

 3 1428 Copine Laura              99 BBS   14.85    

 4 1604 Petit Elodie              99 ROCA  16.84    

 

 

 



100 metres                Sen  D  Time :19:00 

Heat:2      Wind : -0.1  

 1 1951 Demey Louise              89 IAAC  13.10    

 2 4014 Servais Pauline           98 BBS   13.55    

 3 1280 Bodart Ombeline           00 BBS   14.12    

 4 1385 Watrin Alice              00 DAMP  14.15    

 5 1383 Schiltz Emma              00 DAMP  14.31    

 

Lancer du javelot 500g    Cad  D  Time :19:38 

Heat:1  

 1 1282 Thomas Coleen             00 BBS   27.43    

 

Lancer du javelot 600g    Sen  D  Time :19:37 

Heat:1  

 1 1951 Demey Louise              89 IAAC  24.87    

 2 505 Thiery Laurine            96 BBS   18.91    

 3 2085 Moniquet Celine           87 IAAC  16.66    

 

Mile                      Sen  D  Time :19:34 

Heat:1  

 1 1283 Moulin Marine             00 BBS   6:00.57    

 

Mile                      Sen  H  Time :19:34 

Heat:1  

 1 2650 Petit Damien              81 DAMP  5:06.16    

 2 2569 Lamotte Quentin           90 BBS   5:31.52    

 3 7212 De Greef Pierre           72 ARCH  5:40.99    

 4 6441 Pignolet Luc              56 ARCH  6:04.87    

 5 3519 Moulin Valentin           98 BBS   6:15.09    

  6567 Brohet Alain              63 ARCH  DNF       

 

300 metres                Sen  H  Time :20:01 

Heat:1  

 1 612 Parisse Arnaud            95 BBS   39.73    

 2 1887 Leonard Nicolas           99 BBS   43.42    

 3 1277 Mernier Theo              99 BBS   48.03    

 

300 metres                Sen  H  Time :20:01 

Heat:2  

 1 670 Scheunders Guillaume      96 BBS   36.39    

 2 3021 Mossoux Regis             86 OCAN  38.42    

 3 3510 Dumont Ismael             98 DAMP  39.41    

 4 9997 Gillet Renaud             89 CASe  39.63    

 

300 metres                Sen  D  Time :19:55 

Heat:1  

 1 1478 Pignolet Clemence         99 ARCH  47.72    

 2 1447 Lambot Celine             00 DAMP  48.59    

 3 1282 Thomas Coleen             00 BBS   49.12    

 4 1383 Schiltz Emma              00 DAMP  49.67    

 5 2085 Moniquet Celine           87 IAAC  50.14    

 6 1428 Copine Laura              99 BBS   50.88    

 

300 metres                Sen  D  Time :19:55 

Heat:2  

 1 1919 Bodeux Olivia             92 BBS   42.43    

 2 4227 Barthel Laure             98 BBS   44.02    

 3 1357 Jacquemart Lise           99 BBS   44.44    

 4 4014 Servais Pauline           98 BBS   44.46    

 5 1951 Demey Louise              89 IAAC  44.67    



 

Lancer du disque 1,000kg  Cad  H  Time :20:38 

Heat:1  

 1 1803 Ponsard Francois          99 BBS   31.30    

 

Lancer du disque 1,500kg  Sco  H  Time :20:41 

Heat:1  

 1 3014 Bodart Robin              97 BBS   34.53    

 2 3065 Adam Remi                 98 BBS   26.04    

 

Lancer du disque 1,750kg  Jun  H  Time :20:42 

Heat:1  

 1 612 Parisse Arnaud            95 BBS   40.87    

 2 752 Barthel Noe               96 BBS   29.53    

 

Lancer du disque 2,000kg  Sen  H  Time :20:38 

Heat:1  

 1 2706 Branle Thierry            84 BBS   22.85    

 

Disque 2,000kg M35..45    Mas  H  Time :20:42 

Heat:1  

 1 6567 Brohet Alain              63 ARCH  16.05    

 

Lancer du poids 3,000kg   Cad  D  Time :20:32 

Heat:1  

 1 1282 Thomas Coleen             00 BBS   7.62    

 2 1283 Moulin Marine             00 BBS   6.86    

 

Lancer du poids 3,000kg   Sco  D  Time :20:32 

Heat:1  

 1 4227 Barthel Laure             98 BBS   10.20    

 

Lancer du poids 4,000kg   Sen  D  Time :20:27 

Heat:1  

 1 9999 Krumlovsky Stephanie      95 CAB   14.41    

 2 1951 Demey Louise              89 IAAC  8.96    

 3 505 Thiery Laurine            96 BBS   8.62    

 4 2085 Moniquet Celine           87 IAAC  7.78    

 

Saut en longueur          Sen  H  Time :21:09 

Heat:1  

 1 752 Barthel Noe               96 BBS   6.16 +0.0   

  

 2 3014 Bodart Robin              97 BBS   5.98 -0.1   

  

 3 670 Scheunders Guillaume      96 BBS   5.76 +0.0   

  

 4 1803 Ponsard Francois          99 BBS   5.28 +0.0   

  

 5 1477 Zune Antonin              00 SPA   4.97 +0.0   

  

 6 2706 Branle Thierry            84 BBS   4.32 +0.0   

  

 


